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For India Business Desk, Japan contacts.
Yoshihiro Shiribiki
Partner
yoshihiro.shiribiki@pwc.com

Ashish Chaturvedi
Director
ashish.chaturvedi@pwc.com

Subhabrata Mukherjee
Senior Manager
subhabratha.s.mukherjee@pwc.com

North (Gurgaon):
Govardhan Purohit
Partner - TRS 
govardhan.purohit@in.pwc.com
Gurgaon

Abhishek Rara
Partner - Assurance
abhishek.rara@pwc.com
Gurgaon

Dinesh Arora
Partner - Advisory
dinesh.arora@pwc.com
Gurgaon

Masaharu Koga
Director - TRS
masaharu.koga@pwc.com
Gurgaon 

Chikashi Kasai
Associate Director - Assurance
chikashi.kasai@pwc.com
Gurgaon  

Masahiko Nakama
Associate Director - Advisory
masahiko.nakama@pwc.com
Gurgaon

Takafumi Takagi
Manager - TRS
takafumi.takagi@pwc.com  
Gurgaon

Chikako Tada
Manager - Advisory
chikako.tada@pwc.com
Gurgaon

Chihiro Ashida
Associate - TRS
chihiro.ashida@pwc.com
Gurgaon

Aman Kumar Soran 
Senior Analyst - TRS
aman.soran@pwc.com
Gurgaon
 
Megumi Himura
Assistant Manager-TRS
himura.megumi@pwc.com
Gurgaon

South:
Mukesh Aggarwal
Executive Director - Advisory
mukesh.aggarwal@pwc.com
Bangalore

Hidenori Tohara
Manager - Assurance
hidenori.tohara@pwc.com
Bangalore

Yoshio Yamazaki
Associate -TRS
yoshio.yamazaki@pwc.com
Chennai
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